Individual Best Times (All Time)

Braddan Westlake - (162068) - Nottingham Leander SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
55.31
55.57
55.57
55.72
55.99
56.13
56.36
56.44
56.50
57.09
57.33
57.62
57.72
58.39
59.92

1:00.04
1:02.04
1:05.18
1:05.21
1:08.66

1:11.91

Swims in Date Order

Time
55.57

55.72
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

667
657
657
652
643
638
630
627
625
606
599
590
587
567
524
521
472
407
407
348
303

WA Pts

657
652

Round

I I T I T

-n

r r m I I I I T I I I

Round

H
H

Date

24/10/15
16/03/13
19/12/15
08/11/15
24/10/15
01/12/12
16/06/12
01/12/12
07/12/14
21/10/112
20/09/15
03/12/11
17/03/12
16/10/11
26/03/11
26/03/11
06/11/10
14/03/10
14/03/10
21/11/09
08/03/09

Date

19/12/15
08/11/15

Meet

Nova Centurion October Short Course Open Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships
ASA Winter Meet

Midland 2015 Short Course Championships

Nova Centurion October Short Course Open Meet

Midland Winter Championships 2012
Lincoln Vulcans SC Club Championships
Midland Winter Championships 2012
Midland Short Course Championships
BG ASA National County Team Division 2
City of Derby Club Championships 2015
British Gas Midlands Winter Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships

BG ASA National County Team Division 2
Lincolnshire County Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships

BG Midland Winter Champs

Suffolk County Champs

Suffolk County Champs

Milton Keynes 502400 Open

Suffolk County Champs

Meet

ASA Winter Meet

Midland 2015 Short Course Championships

Venue

Nottingham
Louth
Sheffield
Nottingham
Nottingham
Corby
Lincoln
Corby
Rugby
Sheffield
Derby
Corby
Louth
Sheffield
Louth
Louth
Corby
Ipswich
Ipswich
Milton Keynes

Ipswich

Venue

Sheffield

Nottingham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2
Lincoln Vulc 2
Co Derby 2

2

2
Lincoln Vulc 2
Lincoln Vulc 4
Lincoln Vule 2

2
Lincoln Vule 2

4
Lincoln Vulc 2
Lincoln Vulc 2
Lincoln Vule 2
Lincoln Vule 2
Lincoln Vule 2
Lincoln Vule 2
Lincoln Vule 2
Lincoln Vulc 2
Lincoln Vulc 2
Lincoln Vule 2

Club Swam Under Level

Co Derby 2

2
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



55.31
55.99
57.33
56.50
55.57
56.13
56.44
57.09
56.36
57.72
57.62
58.39
59.92
1:00.04
1:02.04
1:05.18
1:05.21
1:08.66

1:11.91

Copyright 2024

643
599
625
657
638
627
606
630
587
590
567
524

N

I I I T

I T =m I T I I T I ™

24/10/15
24/10/15
20/09/15
07/12/14
16/03/13
01/12/12
01/12/12
21/10/112
16/06/12
17/03/12
03/12/11
16/10/11
26/03/11
26/03/11
06/11/10
14/03/10
14/03/10
21/11/09
08/03/09

Nova Centurion October Short Course Open Meet

Nova Centurion October Short Course Open Meet

City of Derby Club Championships 2015
Midland Short Course Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships
Midland Winter Championships 2012
Midland Winter Championships 2012

BG ASA National County Team Division 2
Lincoln Vulcans SC Club Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships
British Gas Midlands Winter Championships
BG ASA National County Team Division 2
Lincolnshire County Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships

BG Midland Winter Champs

Suffolk County Champs

Suffolk County Champs

Milton Keynes 502400 Open

Suffolk County Champs

Nottingham
Nottingham
Derby
Rugby
Louth
Corby
Corby
Sheffield
Lincoln
Louth
Corby
Sheffield
Louth
Louth
Corby
Ipswich
Ipswich
Milton Keynes

Ipswich

Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule

Lincoln Vule

Page 2/2
2
2
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



