## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Braddan Westlake - (162068) - Nottingham Leander SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
55.31	667	F	24/10/15	Nova Centurion October Short Course Open Meet	Nottingham		2
55.57	657	Н	16/03/13	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
55.57	657	Н	19/12/15	ASA Winter Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	2
55.72	652	Н	08/11/15	Midland 2015 Short Course Championships	Nottingham		2
55.99	643	Н	24/10/15	Nova Centurion October Short Course Open Meet	Nottingham		2
56.13	638	F	01/12/12	Midland Winter Championships 2012	Corby	Lincoln Vulc	2
56.36	630	Н	16/06/12	Lincoln Vulcans SC Club Championships	Lincoln	Lincoln Vulc	4
56.44	627	Н	01/12/12	Midland Winter Championships 2012	Corby	Lincoln Vulc	2
56.50	625	Н	07/12/14	Midland Short Course Championships	Rugby		2
57.09	606	Н	21/10/12	BG ASA National County Team Division 2	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	2
57.33	599	Н	20/09/15	City of Derby Club Championships 2015	Derby		4
57.62	590	Н	03/12/11	British Gas Midlands Winter Championships	Corby	Lincoln Vulc	2
57.72	587	Н	17/03/12	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
58.39	567	Н	16/10/11	BG ASA National County Team Division 2	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	2
59.92	524	F	26/03/11	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
1:00.04	521	Н	26/03/11	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
1:02.04	472	Н	06/11/10	BG Midland Winter Champs	Corby	Lincoln Vulc	2
1:05.18	407		14/03/10	Suffolk County Champs	lpswich	Lincoln Vulc	2
1:05.21	407		14/03/10	Suffolk County Champs	lpswich	Lincoln Vulc	2
1:08.66	348		21/11/09	Milton Keynes 502400 Open	Milton Keynes	Lincoln Vulc	2
1:11.91	303		08/03/09	Suffolk County Champs	Ipswich	Lincoln Vulc	2

## Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	55.57	657	Н	19/12/15	ASA Winter Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	2
Cop	55.72 yright 202	652 24	Н	08/11/15	Midland 2015 Short Course Championships	Nottingham	Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
55.31	667	F	24/10/15	Nova Centurion October Short Course Open Meet	Nottingham		2
55.99	643	Н	24/10/15	Nova Centurion October Short Course Open Meet	Nottingham		2
57.33	599	Н	20/09/15	City of Derby Club Championships 2015	Derby		4
56.50	625	Н	07/12/14	Midland Short Course Championships	Rugby		2
55.57	657	Н	16/03/13	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
56.13	638	F	01/12/12	Midland Winter Championships 2012	Corby	Lincoln Vulc	2
56.44	627	Н	01/12/12	Midland Winter Championships 2012	Corby	Lincoln Vulc	2
57.09	606	Н	21/10/12	BG ASA National County Team Division 2	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	2
56.36	630	Н	16/06/12	Lincoln Vulcans SC Club Championships	Lincoln	Lincoln Vulc	4
57.72	587	Н	17/03/12	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
57.62	590	Н	03/12/11	British Gas Midlands Winter Championships	Corby	Lincoln Vulc	2
58.39	567	Н	16/10/11	BG ASA National County Team Division 2	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	2
59.92	524	F	26/03/11	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
1:00.04	521	Н	26/03/11	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
1:02.04	472	Н	06/11/10	BG Midland Winter Champs	Corby	Lincoln Vulc	2
1:05.18	407		14/03/10	Suffolk County Champs	lpswich	Lincoln Vulc	2
1:05.21	407		14/03/10	Suffolk County Champs	lpswich	Lincoln Vulc	2
1:08.66	348		21/11/09	Milton Keynes 502400 Open	Milton Keynes	Lincoln Vulc	2
1:11.91	303		08/03/09	Suffolk County Champs	lpswich	Lincoln Vulc	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS